

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 874/2024

Sayar Devi D/o Shri Hanuman Jat, W/o Shri Kailash Choudhary,
-----Appellant

Versus

Hanuman S/o Late Shri Harbaksh,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhawani Shankar for Mr. Alok Chaturvedi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

07/05/2026

Issue notice to respondent(s).

List after two weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J